
1. Varsity Girls (2.0 miles)
1 1 5307 Kayleigh Wagnon Lufkin Hudson F 6:00 12:01.3
2 2 5456 Hadley Watts Nacogdoches Central Heights F 6:17 12:34.2
3 3 5287 Jaqueline Silva Lufkin F 6:25 12:50.8
4 4 5299 Breanna Lipscomb Lufkin Hudson F 6:31 13:02.5
5 5 5310 Zoee Newton Madisonville F 6:42 13:24.6
6 6 5276 Paula Bautista Lufkin F 6:42 13:24.8
7 7 5280 Chloe Flack Lufkin F 6:50 13:40.8
8 8 5308 Madilynn Capperton Madisonville F 6:54 13:50.0
9 9 5255 Isavel Bautista Groveton F 6:55 13:50.6
10 10 5293 Jocelyn Gonzalez Lufkin Hudson F 6:59 13:58.8
11 11 5300 Cullen Merrell Lufkin Hudson F 7:01 14:03.5
12 12 5289 Mackenzie Cavins Lufkin Hudson F 7:03 14:07.0
13 13 5309 Tilyah Mathews Madisonville F 7:04 14:09.6
14 14 5452 Emily Castilaw Nacogdoches Central Heights F 7:06 14:12.1
15 (15) 5290 Emily Davis Lufkin Hudson F 7:06 14:12.3
16 16 5221 Jessica Castro Diboll F 7:07 14:15.2
17 17 5284 Kylie Ridings Lufkin F 7:09 14:18.1
18 18 5282 Ariyanna Mireles Lufkin F 7:09 14:18.4
19 (19) 5286 Jacki Roldan Lufkin F 7:09 14:18.6
20 20 5244 Madyson Freeman Douglass F 7:09 14:19.2
21 21 5205 Jessica Alvarado Center F 7:11 14:22.1
22 22 5214 Angie Morales Center F 7:14 14:29.7
23 23 5462 Kierra Anstee Onalaska F 7:16 14:32.3
24 24 5257 Josselyn Cruz Groveton F 7:17 14:34.6
25 25 5311 Brinna Simms Madisonville F 7:17 14:34.7
26 26 5492 Penelope Hasson Woodville F 7:17 14:35.8
27 27 5228 Aneesia Lopez Diboll F 7:18 14:36.3
28 (n/a) 5482 Abby Sarraf Slocum F 7:18 14:36.9
29 28 5454 Paris Colgan Nacogdoches Central Heights F 7:18 14:37.9
30 (29) 5285 Jasmine Rodriguez Lufkin F 7:19 14:39.2
31 30 5497 Kristina Nash Woodville F 7:22 14:46.0
32 (n/a) 5201 Candy Castro Alto F 7:23 14:47.8
33 31 5207 Adriana Barcenas Center F 7:27 14:55.8
34 (n/a) 5271 Sylvia Mijares Jasper F 7:29 14:58.2
35 32 5216 Gracie Whisemant Center F 7:29 14:58.9
36 (33) 5288 Rebecca Branske Lufkin Hudson F 7:29 14:59.8
37 34 5229 Bryanna Lopez Diboll F 7:33 15:07.6
38 35 5253 Caitlyn Antley Groveton F 7:34 15:09.6
39 36 5261 Ingrid Rojo Groveton F 7:34 15:09.7
1 1 5818 Austin Hobbs Onalaska M 7:35 15:10.5
40 37 5247 Mariah Neal Douglass F 7:35 15:11.8
41 (n/a) 5217 Nazeli Hidalgo Corrigan-Camden F 7:37 15:15.2
42 (n/a) 5469 Yazmin Valdez Pineywoods Community Academy F 7:38 15:16.4
43 38 5464 Heidi Gill Onalaska F 7:38 15:17.6
44 39 5312 Courtney Wallace Madisonville F 7:38 15:17.7
45 40 5463 Ginny Boyce Onalaska F 7:39 15:18.8
46 41 5251 Erin Roberts Douglass F 7:39 15:19.8
47 (n/a) 5272 Jimeno Segovia Jasper F 7:40 15:20.7
48 (n/a) 5476 Annie Cockerham Slocum F 7:41 15:23.2
49 (n/a) 5478 Isabella Mcneill Slocum F 7:42 15:24.7
50 (n/a) 5477 Marlee Lasiter Slocum F 7:43 15:27.8
51 42 5260 Kenidee Priddy Groveton F 7:45 15:31.7
52 (n/a) 5218 Lizet Soto-Aguilar Corrigan-Camden F 7:48 15:37.6
53 43 5250 Abigail Richardson Douglass F 7:49 15:39.5

Hudson XC Invitational
Overall Results
Place Points Bib Name Team Gender Pace Final Time

Results Powered by DoMore Race Services, Inc
Questions? results@domoreraces.com

1



54 44 5227 Alexie Hernandez Diboll F 7:51 15:42.2
55 (45) 5259 Emily Garcia Groveton F 7:53 15:47.5
56 46 5210 Dulce Chavez Center F 7:55 15:50.9
57 47 5246 Brooke Meaders Douglass F 7:57 15:55.7
58 48 5237 Cristabel Ramos Diboll F 7:59 15:58.5
59 49 5498 Emily Persons Woodville F 7:59 15:58.7
60 50 5466 Madison Wilson Onalaska F 8:02 16:05.7
61 51 5499 Ryleigh Stewart Woodville F 8:04 16:09.3
62 52 5451 Lauren Grace Ashley Nacogdoches Central Heights F 8:08 16:16.1
63 (53) 5465 Emily Kirkley Onalaska F 8:08 16:16.2
64 (n/a) 5202 Kylee Powers Alto F 8:08 16:16.5
65 (n/a) 5264 Precious Humphries Huntington F 8:15 16:31.0
66 54 5491 Camber Castellanos Woodville F 8:19 16:38.6
67 (n/a) 5265 Emily Wheeler Huntington F 8:21 16:44.0
68 (n/a) 5489 Heaven Trapp Wells F 8:27 16:55.8
69 55 5453 Gracie Castilaw Nacogdoches Central Heights F 8:32 17:05.2
70 (n/a) 5468 Keilah Nerren Pineywoods Community Academy F 8:37 17:15.4
71 (n/a) 5467 Suriyah Beamon Pineywoods Community Academy F 8:40 17:21.6
72 (56) 5248 Lexi Poskey Douglass F 8:41 17:22.3
73 (57) 5490 Madison Benthall Woodville F 8:49 17:39.9
74 (58) 5252 Faith Wilcox Douglass F 8:49 17:40.0
75 (59) 5231 Klarisa Mijares Diboll F 8:52 17:45.9
76 (n/a) 5245 Allie Grammer Douglass F 9:16 18:33.8
77 (n/a) 5266 Kaylee White Huntington F 9:24 18:49.9
78 (n/a) 5267 Maggie Barbay Jasper F 9:50 19:40.5
79 (n/a) 5274 Riley Shumake Jasper F 9:50 19:41.2
80 (n/a) 5460 Chelsey Watson Newton F 10:08 20:17.5
81 (60) 5211 Starla Fischer Center F 10:24 20:49.7
82 (n/a) 5249 Lora Poskey Douglass F 10:33 21:07.5
83 (n/a) 5461 Raven Wright Newton F 10:55 21:50.2
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1. Varsity Girls (2.0 miles)

1. Lufkin Hudson - 38 Points        Cumulative Time  1:07:13.1        Avg Time  13:26.6
1 1 #5307 Kayleigh Wagnon 10 12:01.3 --
4 2 #5299 Breanna Lipscomb 11 13:02.5 +1:01
10 3 #5293 Jocelyn Gonzalez 12 13:58.8 +1:57
11 4 #5300 Cullen Merrell 9 14:03.5 +2:02
12 5 #5289 Mackenzie Cavins 11 14:07.0 +2:05

(15) 6 #5290 Emily Davis 11 14:12.3 +2:11
(33) 7 #5288 Rebecca Branske 12 14:59.8 +2:58

2. Lufkin - 51 Points        Cumulative Time  1:08:32.9        Avg Time  13:42.5
3 1 #5287 Jaqueline Silva 9 12:50.8 --
6 2 #5276 Paula Bautista 9 13:24.8 +0:34
7 3 #5280 Chloe Flack 11 13:40.8 +0:50
17 4 #5284 Kylie Ridings 9 14:18.1 +1:27
18 5 #5282 Ariyanna Mireles 10 14:18.4 +1:27

(19) 6 #5286 Jacki Roldan 9 14:18.6 +1:27
(29) 7 #5285 Jasmine Rodriguez 14:39.2 +1:48

3. Madisonville - 90 Points        Cumulative Time  1:11:16.6        Avg Time  14:15.3
5 1 #5310 Zoee Newton 9 13:24.6 --
8 2 #5308 Madilynn Capperton 12 13:50.0 +0:25
13 3 #5309 Tilyah Mathews 10 14:09.6 +0:45
25 4 #5311 Brinna Simms 12 14:34.7 +1:10
39 5 #5312 Courtney Wallace 11 15:17.7 +1:53

4. Groveton - 146 Points        Cumulative Time  1:14:16.2        Avg Time  14:51.2
9 1 #5255 Isavel Bautista 9 13:50.6 --
24 2 #5257 Josselyn Cruz 9 14:34.6 +0:43
35 3 #5253 Caitlyn Antley 11 15:09.6 +1:18
36 4 #5261 Ingrid Rojo 10 15:09.7 +1:19
42 5 #5260 Kenidee Priddy 12 15:31.7 +1:41

(45) 6 #5259 Emily Garcia 12 15:47.5 +1:56

5. Nacogdoches Central Heights - 151 Points        Cumulative Time  1:14:45.5        Avg Time  14:57.1
2 1 #5456 Hadley Watts 11 12:34.2 --
14 2 #5452 Emily Castilaw 12 14:12.1 +1:37
28 3 #5454 Paris Colgan 14:37.9 +2:03
52 4 #5451 Lauren Grace Ashley 10 16:16.1 +3:41
55 5 #5453 Gracie Castilaw 10 17:05.2 +4:31

6. Center - 152 Points        Cumulative Time  1:14:37.4        Avg Time  14:55.4
21 1 #5205 Jessica Alvarado 12 14:22.1 --
22 2 #5214 Angie Morales 12 14:29.7 +0:07
31 3 #5207 Adriana Barcenas 14:55.8 +0:33
32 4 #5216 Gracie Whisemant 10 14:58.9 +0:36
46 5 #5210 Dulce Chavez 10 15:50.9 +1:28

(60) 6 #5211 Starla Fischer 20:49.7 +6:27
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7. Onalaska - 152 Points        Cumulative Time  1:16:24.9        Avg Time  15:16.9
1 2 #5818 Austin Hobbs 15:10.5 +0:38
23 1 #5462 Kierra Anstee 11 14:32.3 --
38 3 #5464 Heidi Gill 12 15:17.6 +0:45
40 4 #5463 Ginny Boyce 11 15:18.8 +0:46
50 5 #5466 Madison Wilson 10 16:05.7 +1:33

(53) 6 #5465 Emily Kirkley 10 16:16.2 +1:43

8. Diboll - 169 Points        Cumulative Time  1:15:39.8        Avg Time  15:07.9
16 1 #5221 Jessica Castro 12 14:15.2 --
27 2 #5228 Aneesia Lopez 11 14:36.3 +0:21
34 3 #5229 Bryanna Lopez 11 15:07.6 +0:52
44 4 #5227 Alexie Hernandez 12 15:42.2 +1:27
48 5 #5237 Cristabel Ramos 11 15:58.5 +1:43

(59) 6 #5231 Klarisa Mijares 12 17:45.9 +3:30

9. Douglass - 188 Points        Cumulative Time  1:16:26.0        Avg Time  15:17.2
20 1 #5244 Madyson Freeman 10 14:19.2 --
37 2 #5247 Mariah Neal 10 15:11.8 +0:52
41 3 #5251 Erin Roberts 12 15:19.8 +1:00
43 4 #5250 Abigail Richardson 9 15:39.5 +1:20
47 5 #5246 Brooke Meaders 10 15:55.7 +1:36

(56) 6 #5248 Lexi Poskey 9 17:22.3 +3:03
(58) 7 #5252 Faith Wilcox 10 17:40.0 +3:20

10. Woodville - 210 Points        Cumulative Time  1:18:08.4        Avg Time  15:37.6
26 1 #5492 Penelope Hasson 12 14:35.8 --
30 2 #5497 Kristina Nash 10 14:46.0 +0:10
49 3 #5498 Emily Persons 12 15:58.7 +1:23
51 4 #5499 Ryleigh Stewart 10 16:09.3 +1:33
54 5 #5491 Camber Castellanos 12 16:38.6 +2:02

(57) 6 #5490 Madison Benthall 11 17:39.9 +3:04
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2. Varsity Boys (3.1 miles)
1 1 5590 Adan Hernandez Lufkin M 11 5:08 15:59.8
2 2 5816 William Boyce Onalaska M 11 5:12 16:12.4
3 3 5511 Jacob Garcia Center M 12 5:17 16:25.8
4 4 5823 Caleb Vasquez Onalaska M 12 5:22 16:42.7
5 5 5512 Jesus Gonzalez Center M 12 5:30 17:06.9
6 6 5841 Justin Neal Slocum M 12 5:30 17:07.7
7 7 5615 Erik Lawrence Lufkin Hudson M 10 5:34 17:17.9
8 8 5603 Ka'lynn Turner Lufkin M 12 5:37 17:29.6
9 9 5601 Isaiah Rojo Lufkin M 10 5:40 17:38.9
10 10 5598 Kristopher Murphy Lufkin M 9 5:40 17:39.0
11 11 5619 Austin Ponder Lufkin Hudson M 9 5:43 17:47.2
12 12 5820 Brady Neuman Onalaska M 11 5:48 18:02.1
13 13 5580 Raul Alverez Lufkin M 11 5:48 18:03.2
14 (14) 5593 Brandon Jaime Lufkin M 9 5:48 18:03.3
15 (15) 5594 Oswaldo Leos Lufkin M 11 5:48 18:04.3
16 (n/a) 5589 Christian Gonzalez Lufkin M 12 5:51 18:11.9
17 16 5622 Chandler Tamez Lufkin Hudson M 11 5:54 18:20.2
18 17 5555 Walker Reeves Douglass M 11 5:56 18:26.7
19 18 5605 Saul Acevedo Lufkin Hudson M 11 5:59 18:36.9
20 19 5800 Dj Ransom Nacogdoches Central Heights M 12 6:00 18:40.0
21 20 5539 Juan Silva Diboll M 10 6:01 18:43.1
22 21 5529 Edwin Corona Diboll M 10 6:01 18:43.4
23 22 5541 Christian Terrazas Diboll M 10 6:04 18:51.1
24 23 5506 Jesus Bustos Center M 6:04 18:51.4
25 24 5525 Richard Thomas Corrigan-Camden M 12 6:04 18:51.8
26 (n/a) 5587 Alex Flores Lufkin M 11 6:04 18:52.4
27 25 5523 Javier Gallegos Corrigan-Camden M 11 6:04 18:52.8
28 26 5829 Edgar Reyes Pineywoods Community Academy M 11 6:05 18:56.6
29 (n/a) 5806 Andrew Fountain Newton M 12 6:09 19:07.6
30 27 5537 Josias Saucedo Diboll M 11 6:11 19:12.9
31 28 5527 Diego Aguilar Diboll M 11 6:11 19:13.9
32 (n/a) 5559 Zack Fisher Groveton M 11 6:12 19:16.6
33 (n/a) 5501 Forest Lindsey Alto M 6:13 19:21.0
34 29 5519 Higinio Zamarron Center M 6:14 19:24.0
35 30 5831 Elias Sisco Pineywoods Community Academy M 6:15 19:26.6
36 31 5855 Bishop Bailey Wells M 11 6:15 19:27.6
37 32 5609 Spencer Branske Lufkin Hudson M 10 6:16 19:29.1
38 33 5864 Cole Turner Wells M 10 6:16 19:29.8
39 34 5562 Quincy Humphries Huntington M 10 6:17 19:32.8
40 35 5821 Ekzavier Pinkert Onalaska M 12 6:17 19:34.0
41 (n/a) 5628 Antonio Vasquez Madisonville M 11 6:18 19:34.7
42 (n/a) 5625 Jovany Silva Madisonville M 12 6:18 19:37.4
43 (36) 5531 Carlos Gonzalez Diboll M 10 6:20 19:41.4
44 (n/a) 5627 Garret Underwood Madisonville M 11 6:20 19:41.7
45 (37) 5610 Alex Brown Lufkin Hudson M 11 6:20 19:42.7
46 38 5517 Raul Rebollar Center M 6:20 19:43.0
47 (39) 5608 Terry Bishop Lufkin Hudson M 11 6:21 19:44.7
48 40 5567 Perrin Teer Huntington M 12 6:21 19:45.0
49 41 5804 Peyton Toner Nacogdoches Central Heights M 11 6:22 19:47.4
50 42 5822 Cy Turner Onalaska M 6:28 20:06.8
51 43 5858 Israel Hernandez Wells M 11 6:29 20:09.8
52 44 5873 Bryson Slugg Zavalla M 6:29 20:10.8
53 (n/a) 5575 Cruz Mata Jasper M 11 6:30 20:12.9
54 45 5526 Tra Thomas Corrigan-Camden M 9 6:30 20:13.5
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55 46 5842 Dalton Sanders Slocum M 10 6:32 20:20.3
56 47 5839 Mark Guess Slocum M 10 6:32 20:20.7
57 48 5830 Avery Sisco Pineywoods Community Academy M 6:33 20:22.8
58 49 5802 Erik Soto Nacogdoches Central Heights M 6:34 20:24.2
59 50 5553 Garrett Karns Douglass M 9 6:34 20:26.4
60 (n/a) 5868 Julius Hough Woodville M 9 6:38 20:37.4
61 51 5563 Coby Layton Huntington M 10 6:38 20:39.2
62 52 5564 Domanick Mcclure Huntington M 10 6:39 20:40.8
63 (n/a) 5867 Eric Garcia Woodville M 9 6:41 20:46.7
64 53 5876 Jace Moody Zavalla M 6:41 20:49.0
65 54 5860 Jake Layton Wells M 11 6:42 20:51.1
66 55 5832 Brooks Baker Slocum M 10 6:43 20:52.8
67 (n/a) 5881 Emmanual Deluma Lufkin M 6:43 20:54.1
68 56 5834 Ronnie Bynum Slocum M 11 6:43 20:54.2
69 (57) 5543 Anthony Vazquez Diboll M 10 6:44 20:58.3
70 (n/a) 5572 Javier Garcia Jasper M 10 6:45 21:00.2
71 (n/a) 5558 Kale Blanchard Groveton M 11 6:46 21:03.6
72 58 5556 Noah Roberts Douglass M 10 6:50 21:14.6
73 59 5551 Aiden Grammer Douglass M 9 6:50 21:16.3
74 60 5827 Logan Lee Pineywoods Community Academy M 10 6:53 21:24.1
75 61 5874 Logan Mitchell Zavalla M 6:57 21:37.7
76 62 5547 Will Collins Douglass M 10 6:58 21:41.7
77 (63) 5515 Freddy Maldonado Center M 6:59 21:42.6
78 (64) 5815 Jason Arnold Onalaska M 10 6:59 21:43.4
79 65 5568 Aundre Weatherd Huntington M 11 7:00 21:46.1
80 (66) 5566 Nicholas Paxon Huntington M 11 7:00 21:46.7
81 (67) 5835 Jeb Chapin Slocum M 9 7:01 21:50.4
83 (69) 5824 Derek Winkle Onalaska M 7:02 21:53.4
82 68 5799 Jacob Jolley Nacogdoches Central Heights M 11 7:02 21:53.4
84 (n/a) 5810 Allen Leblanc Newton M 10 7:04 21:59.3
85 70 5803 Mason Thompson Nacogdoches Central Heights M 7:04 21:59.5
86 71 5828 Landry Pepper Pineywoods Community Academy M 11 7:06 22:05.4
87 (72) 5801 Brandon Sanchez Nacogdoches Central Heights M 11 7:08 22:10.7
88 (n/a) 5849 Jonathan Lee Warren M 9 7:11 22:21.6
89 (73) 5550 Austin Gallier Douglass M 11 7:12 22:24.7
90 (n/a) 5809 Brayden Kelley Newton M 10 7:20 22:48.4
91 74 5861 Brian Matchett Wells M 9 7:21 22:51.3
92 75 5524 Steven Smith Corrigan-Camden M 9 7:22 22:54.6
93 (76) 5557 Hadeyn Vallery Douglass M 9 7:29 23:17.3
94 (n/a) 5847 Logan Faircloth Warren M 10 7:32 23:25.4
95 (n/a) 5546 Luke Bludworth Douglass M 12 7:32 23:25.6
96 77 5877 Joe Jordy Zavalla M 7:33 23:29.4
97 78 5875 Holden Boulware Zavalla M 7:40 23:50.8
98 (n/a) 5554 John Read Douglass M 12 7:48 24:14.6
99 (n/a) 5502 Christopher Phillips Apple Springs M 11 7:57 24:42.2
100 (79) 5826 Kaden Eastwood Pineywoods Community Academy M 11 7:57 24:44.8
101 80 5521 David Baruch Martinez Corrigan-Camden M 12 8:00 24:51.8
102 (n/a) 5624 Julian Bastardo Madisonville M 11 8:02 24:58.4
103 (81) 5879 Adam Trevino Zavalla M 8:06 25:11.7
104 (82) 5878 Taylor Mitchell Zavalla M 8:07 25:14.3
105 (83) 5522 Pedro Ceniceros Corrigan-Camden M 12 8:07 25:15.9
106 (n/a) 5569 Enrique Arias Jasper M 10 8:16 25:44.1
107 (n/a) 5573 Jesus Garcia Jasper M 12 8:18 25:48.3
108 (n/a) 5812 Jason Molina Newton M 10 9:35 29:47.9
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2. Varsity Boys (3.1 miles)

1. Lufkin - 41 Points        Cumulative Time  1:26:50.5        Avg Time  17:22.1
1 1 #5590 Adan Hernandez 11 15:59.8 --
8 2 #5603 Ka'lynn Turner 12 17:29.6 +1:29
9 3 #5601 Isaiah Rojo 10 17:38.9 +1:39
10 4 #5598 Kristopher Murphy 9 17:39.0 +1:39
13 5 #5580 Raul Alverez 11 18:03.2 +2:03

(14) 6 #5593 Brandon Jaime 9 18:03.3 +2:03
(15) 7 #5594 Oswaldo Leos 11 18:04.3 +2:04

2. Lufkin Hudson - 84 Points        Cumulative Time  1:31:31.3        Avg Time  18:18.2
7 1 #5615 Erik Lawrence 10 17:17.9 --
11 2 #5619 Austin Ponder 9 17:47.2 +0:29
16 3 #5622 Chandler Tamez 11 18:20.2 +1:02
18 4 #5605 Saul Acevedo 11 18:36.9 +1:19
32 5 #5609 Spencer Branske 10 19:29.1 +2:11

(37) 6 #5610 Alex Brown 11 19:42.7 +2:24
(39) 7 #5608 Terry Bishop 11 19:44.7 +2:26

3. Onalaska - 95 Points        Cumulative Time  1:30:38.0        Avg Time  18:07.6
2 1 #5816 William Boyce 11 16:12.4 --
4 2 #5823 Caleb Vasquez 12 16:42.7 +0:30
12 3 #5820 Brady Neuman 11 18:02.1 +1:49
35 4 #5821 Ekzavier Pinkert 12 19:34.0 +3:21
42 5 #5822 Cy Turner 20:06.8 +3:54

(64) 6 #5815 Jason Arnold 10 21:43.4 +5:30
(69) 7 #5824 Derek Winkle 21:53.4 +5:40

4. Center - 98 Points        Cumulative Time  1:31:31.1        Avg Time  18:18.2
3 1 #5511 Jacob Garcia 12 16:25.8 --
5 2 #5512 Jesus Gonzalez 12 17:06.9 +0:41
23 3 #5506 Jesus Bustos 18:51.4 +2:25
29 4 #5519 Higinio Zamarron 19:24.0 +2:58
38 5 #5517 Raul Rebollar 19:43.0 +3:17

(63) 6 #5515 Freddy Maldonado 21:42.6 +5:16

5. Diboll - 118 Points        Cumulative Time  1:34:44.4        Avg Time  18:56.8
20 1 #5539 Juan Silva 10 18:43.1 --
21 2 #5529 Edwin Corona 10 18:43.4 +0:00
22 3 #5541 Christian Terrazas 10 18:51.1 +0:08
27 4 #5537 Josias Saucedo 11 19:12.9 +0:29
28 5 #5527 Diego Aguilar 11 19:13.9 +0:30

(36) 6 #5531 Carlos Gonzalez 10 19:41.4 +0:58
(57) 7 #5543 Anthony Vazquez 10 20:58.3 +2:15

6. Slocum - 210 Points        Cumulative Time  1:39:35.7        Avg Time  19:55.1
6 1 #5841 Justin Neal 12 17:07.7 --
46 2 #5842 Dalton Sanders 10 20:20.3 +3:12
47 3 #5839 Mark Guess 10 20:20.7 +3:12
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55 4 #5832 Brooks Baker 10 20:52.8 +3:45
56 5 #5834 Ronnie Bynum 11 20:54.2 +3:46

(67) 6 #5835 Jeb Chapin 9 21:50.4 +4:42

7. Wells - 235 Points        Cumulative Time  1:42:49.6        Avg Time  20:33.9
31 1 #5855 Bishop Bailey 11 19:27.6 --
33 2 #5864 Cole Turner 10 19:29.8 +0:02
43 3 #5858 Israel Hernandez 11 20:09.8 +0:42
54 4 #5860 Jake Layton 11 20:51.1 +1:23
74 5 #5861 Brian Matchett 9 22:51.3 +3:23

8. Pineywoods Community Academy - 235 Points        Cumulative Time  1:42:15.5        Avg Time
26 1 #5829 Edgar Reyes 11 18:56.6 --
30 2 #5831 Elias Sisco 19:26.6 +0:29
48 3 #5830 Avery Sisco 20:22.8 +1:26
60 4 #5827 Logan Lee 10 21:24.1 +2:27
71 5 #5828 Landry Pepper 11 22:05.4 +3:08

(79) 6 #5826 Kaden Eastwood 11 24:44.8 +5:48

9. Huntington - 242 Points        Cumulative Time  1:42:23.9        Avg Time  20:28.7
34 1 #5562 Quincy Humphries 10 19:32.8 --
40 2 #5567 Perrin Teer 12 19:45.0 +0:12
51 3 #5563 Coby Layton 10 20:39.2 +1:06
52 4 #5564 Domanick McClure 10 20:40.8 +1:08
65 5 #5568 Aundre Weatherd 11 21:46.1 +2:13

(66) 6 #5566 Nicholas Paxon 11 21:46.7 +2:14

10. Douglass - 246 Points        Cumulative Time  1:43:05.7        Avg Time  20:37.1
17 1 #5555 Walker Reeves 11 18:26.7 --
50 2 #5553 Garrett Karns 9 20:26.4 +1:59
58 3 #5556 Noah Roberts 10 21:14.6 +2:47
59 4 #5551 Aiden Grammer 9 21:16.3 +2:49
62 5 #5547 Will Collins 10 21:41.7 +3:15

(73) 6 #5550 Austin Gallier 11 22:24.7 +3:58
(76) 7 #5557 Hadeyn Vallery 9 23:17.3 +4:50

11. Nacogdoches Central Heights - 247 Points        Cumulative Time  1:42:44.5        Avg Time
19 1 #5800 Dj Ransom 12 18:40.0 --
41 2 #5804 Peyton Toner 11 19:47.4 +1:07
49 3 #5802 Erik Soto 20:24.2 +1:44
68 4 #5799 Jacob Jolley 11 21:53.4 +3:13
70 5 #5803 Mason Thompson 21:59.5 +3:19

(72) 6 #5801 Brandon Sanchez 11 22:10.7 +3:30

12. Corrigan-Camden - 249 Points        Cumulative Time  1:45:44.5        Avg Time  21:08.9
24 1 #5525 Richard Thomas 12 18:51.8 --
25 2 #5523 Javier Gallegos 11 18:52.8 +0:01
45 3 #5526 Tra Thomas 9 20:13.5 +1:21
75 4 #5524 Steven Smith 9 22:54.6 +4:02
80 5 #5521 David Baruch Martinez 12 24:51.8 +6:00

(83) 6 #5522 Pedro Ceniceros 12 25:15.9 +6:24
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13. Zavalla - 313 Points        Cumulative Time  1:49:57.7        Avg Time  21:59.5
44 1 #5873 Bryson Slugg 20:10.8 --
53 2 #5876 Jace Moody 20:49.0 +0:38
61 3 #5874 Logan Mitchell 21:37.7 +1:26
77 4 #5877 Joe Jordy 23:29.4 +3:18
78 5 #5875 Holden Boulware 23:50.8 +3:39

(81) 6 #5879 Adam Trevino 25:11.7 +5:00
(82) 7 #5878 Taylor Mitchell 25:14.3 +5:03
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